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ULTRA Threads  premium lifting thread made of PDO (polydioxanone)
which is absorbed after proliferating collagen by stimulating fibroblasts. Any of you can experience overall face contouring,
skin body elasticity. It bring natural and dramatic effect to face and body after simple and safe treatment.
The superior quality of the Ultra Thin Wall needle allows the Treatment easy, Dramatic and painless.
The  Cosmoderma has developed and exported PDO (Polydioxanone), PLLA (Poly-L-Lactic-Acid) and PCL (
Poly-caprolactone) them to many countries around the world.

Introduction of
ULTRA PREMIUM THREAD
The Aesthetic
Power of ULTRA Threads



Safe and perfect anti-aging solution ULTRA THREAD used when  you want a
perfect V-Line recognized by all Korean doctors.

Soft special coating needles can be used to smoothly insert into the skin.

Ultra thread uses absorbent special threads to activate and increase collagen
in the lifting effect and dermal layer, thereby improving overall V line,
increasing skin elasticity, improving skin tone, and creating a perfect V line
in the face and body treatment area.

ULTRA Thread effects brightening, V-line, wrinkle care, skin care, tightening,
Reduction of Cellulite

It's a powerful thread to revive your skin age.
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Why do you use
ULTRA THREAD?

ULTRA Thread & ULTRA Premium Thread Needle Types
Variable types of needle that suit the usage of thread & preference of users.

Sharp A type Needle
Easy to adjust the direction and depth during thread insertion.
Allows precise and delicate procedures.

Blunt type Needle
It is a convenient needle that can be easily operated with a basic 
needle and fixed directly to the skin tissue.

L-type Cannula  l  Needle used for Ultra premium thread
The needle is L-shaped, which has the advantage of being able to
perform the procedure accurately at the desired location during the
procedure. L needles are suitable for volume and nose procedures 
and have a strong effect on beauty.

W-type Cannula  l  Needle used for Ultra premium thread
It is the most recommended cannula for lifting procedures and is used in 
thick thread types to create beauty.

U-type Cannula  l 

is recommended for face, eye, lip, and neck procedures that 
prevent aging and add beauty.

 Needle used for Ultra premium thread
The U-type cannula has a similar shape to the W-type cannula.
The method of use is also the same as the W-type cannula and 
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Special Feature Natural-looking volume
Excellent tightening effect
Stimulating collagen production

ULTRA BASIC MONO  l  EYE FILLER
PACKAGING 10 units x 2 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

MODEL NEEDLE 
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

MONO A

31G
12mm

7-0
16mm

20ea

25mm 30mm

30G

12mm

7-0

16mm

25mm 30mm

38mm 50mm

29G

25mm

6-0

30mm

38mm 50mm

50mm 70mm

60mm 90mm

27G

38mm

5-0

50mm

50mm 70mm

60mm 90mm

EYE
FILLER

MONO I SCREW
Cannula(U)

29G 38mm 6-0 50mm

20ea
30G

25mm
7-0

30mm

38mm 50mm

31G 30G 29G 27G 29G 30G

Forehead
Mono / Screw

Eye / Crow’s Feet
Eye

Neck
Tornado Screw / Triple

Nasolabial Fold
Tornado Screw / Triple

0908



CYTO THREAD 1110

ULTRA BASIC  l  TWIN SCREW
PACKAGING 10 units x 2 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

ULTRA BASIC  l  SCREW
PACKAGING 10 units x 2 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

MODEL NEEDLE 
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

SCREW A

30G
25mm

7-0
30mm

20ea

38mm 50mm

29G
38mm

6-0
50mm

50mm 70mm

27G

38mm

5-0

50mm

50mm 70mm

60mm 90mm

26G

38mm

5-0

50mm

50mm 70mm

60mm 90mm

90mm 150mm

30G 29G 27G 26G

MODEL NEEDLE 
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

TWIN
SCREW A

27G

38mm

7-0x2

50mm

20ea

50mm 70mm

60mm 90mm

26G

38mm

7-0, 6-0

50mm

50mm 70mm

60mm 90mm

90mm 150mm

25G 60mm 6-0x2 90mm

27G 26G 25G
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ULTRA BASIC  l  TRIPLE
PACKAGING 10 units x 2 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

26G 25G 23G

MODEL NEEDLE 
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

TRIPLE A

26G

38mm

7-0x3

50mm

20ea

50mm 70mm

60mm 90mm

90mm 150mm

25G
60mm

7-0x2, 6-0
90mm

90mm 150mm

23G
60mm

6-0x3
90mm

90mm 150mm

Eye / Crow’s Feet

NoseCheek

Special Feature Minimizing dimples
Strong grip and tensile strength
( Double Molding > Cobra King > Twin Molding > Molding King > Special V Cog )
Microfabrication technology

Fox Eyes Cog

Nose CogSpecial V Cog
Molding King
Twin Molding
Cobra King
Double Molding
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ULTRA COG THREAD POWER  l  NOSE COG
PACKAGING 4 units x 4 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

ULTRA COG THREAD POWER  l  FOX EYES LIFTING
PACKAGING 4 units x 4 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

FOX EYES
COG Cannula (L) 21G 60mm 2-0 210mm 16ea

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

HIGH NOSE

Cannula (L)

19G

60mm

2

130mm

16ea

60mm 90mm

50mm 70mm

BARBIE NOSE 19G 38mm 2 50mm

21G 19G 19G

1514



CYTO THREAD 1716

ULTRA MOLDING THREAD POWER  l  MOLDING KING
PACKAGING 4 units x 4 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

ULTRA COG THREAD POWER  l  SPECIAL V COG
PACKAGING 4 units x 4 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

SPECIAL
V COG

Cannula (L)

23G 60mm 3-0 130mm

16ea

21G 60mm 2-0 130mm

21G 90mm 2-0 150mm

19G 100mm 1 170mm

18G 100mm 2 170mm

Cannula (W)
19G 70mm 1 130mm

19G 80mm 1 150mm

Cannula (W)
19G 100mm 1 170mm

18G 100mm 2 170mm

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

MOLDING
KING

Cannula (L)

19G 100mm 2 170mm

16ea

18G 100mm 3 170mm

Cannula (W)

19G 100mm 2 170mm

18G 100mm 3 170mm

19G 18G21G 19G 18G

1716
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CYTO THREAD 1918

ULTRA COG THREAD POWER  l  DOUBLE MOLDING LIFT
PACKAGING 2 units x 1 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

ULTRA MOLDING THREAD POWER  l  TWIN MOLDING
PACKAGING 4 units x 4 packs = 1 pouch / Expired within 2year

ULTRA MOLDING THREAD POWER  l  COBRA KING
BLISTER 2units x 4packs = 1pouch

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

TWIN
MOLDING Cannula (W) 19G 100mm 2 170mm 16ea

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

COBRA
KING Cannula (L) 17G 100mm 3 180mm 8ea

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

DOUBLE
MOLDING Cannula (C) 19G 100mm 2 400mm 2ea

19G

17G
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ULTRA THREAD VOLUME UP  l  MULTI THREAD
PACKAGING 5units x 4packs = 1pouch / Expired within 2year

23G 23G

Special Feature Reduce deep wrinkles
Maximize effect to tissue creation
Stimulate collagen production
Promote skin elasticity

2120

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

MULTI
THREAD Cannula (L) 23G

38mm 6-0x7 50mm

20ea50mm
6-0x6

70mm

60mm 80mm

Nasolabial Fold
Multi Thread

Mesh Filler
Filler Thread



CYTO THREAD 2322

ULTRA THREAD VOLUME UP  l  MESH FILLER
PACKAGING 5units x 4packs = 1pouch / Expired within 2year

ULTRA THREAD VOLUME UP  l  FILLER THREAD
PACKAGING 5units x 4packs = 1pouch / Expired within 2year

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

MESH FILLER Cannula (L) 19G

38mm

6-0x10

50mm

20ea

50mm 70mm

MODEL NEEDLE
TYPE

NEEDLE
USP

FILAMENT
PACK

GAUGE LENGTH LENGTH

FILLER
THREAD Cannula (L)

23G 60mm 4-0 450mm

20ea23G 60mm 5-0 550mm

25G 50mm 5-0 410mm

19G19G 23G 25G

2322






